LitePoint IQ2010™ Multi-Radio Test System
BROCHURE
Applications
•	 Multi-Radio Devices
•	 Wireless Devices
•	 Combo Chips
•	 Modules and SiPs
Key Standards

confirmation of the received data, and PER can be calculated without requiring extensive communication with the device, thus
saving test time.
Order Code Description
0100-2010-000
IQ2010 Connectivity Test System with WiFi/BT SW License. Can be SW license upgraded to include
GPS, FM, NFC,  and  WiMAX
0300-20XX-001 IQ2010 GPS SW License
0300-20XX-002 IQ2010 FM SW License
0300-20XX-003
IQ2010 FM AUDIO Analysis Option for the FM SW License. Includes the Audio Interface Module (HW
add-on)
0300-20XX-004 IQ2010 Near Field Communication SW License
0300-20XX-005 IQ2010 WiMAX SW License
Parameter Ports Specification
In Frequency Range
RF1 / RF2 2.15 to 2.7 GHz, 3.3 to 3.8 GHz, 4.9 to 6 GHz
FM 76 to 108 MHz